
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: De Portola Road
Summary of Bids Equestrian Crossing Improvement Project

Temecula Valley Area
Advertised: March 12, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.37)
Addenda:  None Issued Project No. C7-0036
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 3, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [CONSTRUCTION NOTE 4 & 9] LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

6 192025 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (CULVERT) [CONSTRUCTION NOTE 1]   CY 50 200.00 10,000.00 150.00 7,500.00

7 036400 10" PLASTIC PIPE [HIGH DENISITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE] LF 30 25.00 750.00 90.00 2,700.00

8 641113 24" PLASTIC PIPE [HIGH DENISITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE] LF 230 35.00 8,050.00 140.00 32,200.00

9 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW   CY 200 115.00 23,000.00 15.00 3,000.00

10 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT)   CY 100 125.00 12,500.00 130.00 13,000.00

11 037300 REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT   CY 15 1,000.00 15,000.00 280.00 4,200.00

12 721015 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (LIGHT, METHOD B)   CY 20 300.00 6,000.00 200.00 4,000.00

13 870700 FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM (SOLAR POWERED)   LS 1 135,000.00 135,000.00 126,750.00 126,750.00

14 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 12 200.00 2,400.00 130.00 1,560.00

15 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN [AND POST]   EA 6 150.00 900.00 55.00 330.00

16 820590 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 1 250.00 250.00 105.00 105.00

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 600 2.00 1,200.00 0.90 540.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 1,300 6.00 7,800.00 5.50 7,150.00

19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,650 2.50 4,125.00 1.40 2,310.00

20 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 21 272,975.00 240,345.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Global Road Sealing, Inc.
Garden Grove, CA 92843
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: De Portola Road
Summary of Bids Equestrian Crossing Improvement Project

Temecula Valley Area
Advertised: March 12, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.37)
Addenda:  None Issued Project No. C7-0036
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 3, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 10,215.00 10,215.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [CONSTRUCTION NOTE 4 & 9] LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 192025 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (CULVERT) [CONSTRUCTION NOTE 1]   CY 50 390.00 19,500.00 83.00 4,150.00

7 036400 10" PLASTIC PIPE [HIGH DENISITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE] LF 30 70.00 2,100.00 80.00 2,400.00

8 641113 24" PLASTIC PIPE [HIGH DENISITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE] LF 230 68.00 15,640.00 40.00 9,200.00

9 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW   CY 200 112.00 22,400.00 90.00 18,000.00

10 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT)   CY 100 290.00 29,000.00 165.00 16,500.00

11 037300 REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT   CY 15 634.00 9,510.00 600.00 9,000.00

12 721015 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (LIGHT, METHOD B)   CY 20 352.00 7,040.00 200.00 4,000.00

13 870700 FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM (SOLAR POWERED)   LS 1 44,500.00 44,500.00 105,600.00 105,600.00

14 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 12 357.50 4,290.00 225.00 2,700.00

15 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN [AND POST]   EA 6 110.00 660.00 60.00 360.00

16 820590 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 1 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 600 1.10 660.00 4.75 2,850.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 1,300 5.50 7,150.00 6.00 7,800.00

19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,650 1.50 2,475.00 3.00 4,950.00

20 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 45,000.00 45,000.00 20,400.00 20,400.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 21 242,675.00 246,375.00

Wright Const. Engineering Corp. Bert W. Salas, Inc.
San Marcos, CA 92069 Santee, CA 92071
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: De Portola Road
Summary of Bids Equestrian Crossing Improvement Project

Temecula Valley Area
Advertised: March 12, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.37)
Addenda:  None Issued Project No. C7-0036
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 3, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 4,668.00 4,668.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [CONSTRUCTION NOTE 4 & 9] LS 1 10,500.00 10,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 192025 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (CULVERT) [CONSTRUCTION NOTE 1]   CY 50 120.00 6,000.00 200.00 10,000.00

7 036400 10" PLASTIC PIPE [HIGH DENISITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE] LF 30 70.00 2,100.00 150.00 4,500.00

8 641113 24" PLASTIC PIPE [HIGH DENISITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE] LF 230 60.00 13,800.00 150.00 34,500.00

9 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW   CY 200 160.00 32,000.00 110.00 22,000.00

10 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT)   CY 100 460.00 46,000.00 150.00 15,000.00

11 037300 REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT   CY 15 675.00 10,125.00 900.00 13,500.00

12 721015 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (LIGHT, METHOD B)   CY 20 630.00 12,600.00 500.00 10,000.00

13 870700 FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM (SOLAR POWERED)   LS 1 83,000.00 83,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

14 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 12 420.00 5,040.00 480.00 5,760.00

15 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN [AND POST]   EA 6 150.00 900.00 270.00 1,620.00

16 820590 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST   EA 1 360.00 360.00 850.00 850.00

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 600 1.80 1,080.00 2.00 1,200.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 1,300 4.70 6,110.00 5.00 6,500.00

19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,650 3.10 5,115.00 2.70 4,455.00

20 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00

21 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 21 298,398.00 373,885.00

AToM Engineering Const. Inc. O'Duffy Bros. Inc.
Hemet, CA 92544 Romoland, CA 92585
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

Cat Tracking, Inc.
Riverside, CA 
Lic. No. 991122
DIR Reg No. 1000011750

14-19

C7-0036

Subcontractors

Global Road Sealing, Inc.

De Portola Road
Equestrian Crossing Improvement Project
Temecula Valley Area

DePortolaRd.Equestrian.Xsing (C7-0036):  SubContractors
Updated: 4/3/2019

Page 1 of 1


	DePortolaRd.Equestrian.Xsing.BidOpen.040319.BidSummary
	DePortolaRd.Equestrian.Xsing.BidOpen.040319.Subs

